RIO HOTEL MIXED-USE BUILDING

Total Building Size:  £12,612 SF

Total Lot Size: +0.16 Acres (7,057 SF)
Parcel #: RPD1700001003AA
Year Built: 1909

Zoning: Mixed-Use

Apartments/Extended Stay Hotel Rooms, Retail/Office & Storage

e (12) one bedroom suites/apartments

e (2) two bedroom suites/apartments

e Each suite/apartment includes restroom and kitchen or kitchenette
e (3) commercial suites

e Additional storage on-site

o Common area additional restrooms/showers

e Common laundry room

e 3 buildings on a single lot for sale together

e Multi-level buildings off Kellogg Idaho’'s McKinley Avenue

Please contact listing agent for financial package to include
historical P&L's and Rent Roll

*Per county assessed address, all offers shall state address as “202 Ohio Avenue, Kellogg, ID 83837”

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

201 McKinley Avenue
Kellogg, ID 83837

PURCHASE PRICE:
$630,000

View
Location

PAT EBERLIN
208.215.1375
pat.eberlin@kiemlehagood.com

MARY KIENBAUM
208.770.2589
mary.kienbaum@kiemlehagood.com

KIEMLE
HAGOOD



DEMOGRAPHICS

Est Pop 2024

Projected Pop 2029

Proj Ann Growth (24-29)
Est Daytime Pop

2024 Average HHI
2024 Median HHI

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

imi
2,565
2,596
0.2 %
2,440
$58,058
$38,851

3MI
3,882
3,920
0.2 %
3,128
$57,900
$40,255

5MI
4,790
4,848
0.2 %
3,666
$59,227
$41,950

201 McKinley Avenue
Kellogg, ID 83837

Neighboring
Businesses:

Elk's Club

Sr. Activity Center
Wah Hing Restaurant
Inland Lounge

JB’s Country Garden
Feed Your Need

Back Country Cafe

[KIEMLEHAGOOD




FLOOR PLAN
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RIO HOTEL
MIXED-USE BUILDING

201 McKinley Avenue
Kellogg, ID 83837

085151375 pat eherlingkiemlehagood
215. pat.eberlin@kiemlehagood.com KIEMLE

MARY KIENBAUM
208.770.2589 mary.kienbaum@kiemlehagood.com H AG O O D

1579 WEST RIVERSTONE DRIVE, SUITE 102 OFFICE LOCATIONS
COEUR D’ALENE, ID 83814 SPOKANE | COEUR D’ALENE | TRI-CITIES | PALOUSE | MISSOULA

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All
information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal m
without notice. No one should rely solely on the above information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently satisfy themselves.

Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:

If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid
under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify the
material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email address;
provide a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information
in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed;
and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes your copyright if the
complaint is found to be valid.
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